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Scotch College SNR & JNR
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 13:35 13:55

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 14:08  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 290 MAISANO Will D2B SNB 27.87 27.27 55.14

2 291 PRITCHARD Sam D2B SNB 29.99 30.02 1:00.01 4.87

3 293 WEIR Oliver D3B SNB 30.56 29.83 1:00.39 5.25

4 288 STAFFORD Tamar D1B SNB 31.88 31.27 1:03.15 8.01

5 289 HEYBURN Charles D2B SNB 33.05 31.68 1:04.73 9.59

6 287 REDDROP Jack D1B SNB 34.67 33.16 1:07.83 12.69

7 292 GRAY Jeremy D3B SNB 35.81 33.98 1:09.79 14.65

8 294 ZHENG Kyle D3B SNB 37.35 35.24 1:12.59 17.45

9 296 TONG Liam D5B SNB 40.64 40.56 1:21.20 26.06

10 298 BUSCOMBE Archer D5B SNB 38.44 42.95 1:21.39 26.25

11 299 PANG Kingsley D5B SNB 44.76 45.44 1:30.20 35.06

12 297 HAYWARD Henry D5B SNB 43.76 48.17 1:31.93 36.79

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

284 DAY Jackson D1B SNB DNS DNS

285 ARCHER Ramsay D1B SNB DNS DNS

286 LEMPRIERE Tom D1B SNB DNS DNS

295 HALL Austin D3B SNB DNS DNS

300 WOOD William D5B SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

284 DAY Jackson D1B SNB DNS DNS

285 ARCHER Ramsay D1B SNB DNS DNS

286 LEMPRIERE Tom D1B SNB DNS DNS

295 HALL Austin D3B SNB DNS DNS

300 WOOD William D5B SNB DNS DNS
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Scotch College SNR & JNR
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 13:35 13:55
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 296 TONG Liam 40.64 40.56 1:21.20

2 298 BUSCOMBE Archer 38.44 42.95 1:21.39 0.19

3 299 PANG Kingsley 44.76 45.44 1:30.20 9.00

4 297 HAYWARD Henry 43.76 48.17 1:31.93 10.73

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

300 WOOD William DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

300 WOOD William DNS DNS

  Division 3 Boys Snowboard  

1 293 WEIR Oliver 30.56 29.83 1:00.39

2 292 GRAY Jeremy 35.81 33.98 1:09.79 9.40

3 294 ZHENG Kyle 37.35 35.24 1:12.59 12.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

295 HALL Austin DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

295 HALL Austin DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 13:35 13:55
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 290 MAISANO Will 27.87 27.27 55.14

2 291 PRITCHARD Sam 29.99 30.02 1:00.01 4.87

3 289 HEYBURN Charles 33.05 31.68 1:04.73 9.59

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 288 STAFFORD Tamar 31.88 31.27 1:03.15

2 287 REDDROP Jack 34.67 33.16 1:07.83 4.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

284 DAY Jackson DNS DNS

285 ARCHER Ramsay DNS DNS

286 LEMPRIERE Tom DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

284 DAY Jackson DNS DNS

285 ARCHER Ramsay DNS DNS

286 LEMPRIERE Tom DNS DNS


